CFR Training Calendar

CHILD &
FAMILY 17

RESDURCES

October 2020

10/2/2020

10/5/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/10/2020

10/15/2020

10/16/2020

10/17/2020

10/19/2020

10/22/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/26/2020

10/29/2020

10/31/2020

Event ID: 125005 NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Introduction- Session 1
of 6

Event ID: 125038 Foundations of Child Development

Event ID: 125008 NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Social and Emotional
Development- Session 2 of 6

Event ID: 125029 Health & Safety Basics 6 hr FCC Preservice

Event ID: 125030 CCDBG Health & Safety Training Series 6 hr

Family Child Care Registration Orientation - English

Event ID: 125009 NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Approaches to
Learning- Session 3 of 6

Primeros Auxillios & RCP Para Adultos Y Pediatricos

Event ID: 125043 CCDBG Identifying Child Abuse & Neglect

Event ID: 125138 Are You Prepared for an Emergency?

Event ID: 125039 Foundations of Child Development - FCC

Event ID: 125045 Identifying Child Abuse & Neglect - Kayla

NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Language Development and
Communication- Session 4 of 6

Event ID: 125026 10 Steps to Becoming A Breastfeeding Friendly Facility

Event ID: 125142 PITC Module V Supporting Children, Families, and Infant Care
Teachers When Concerns Arise

Event ID: 125175 Identificar el Abuso y Negligencia Infantil — Informes obligatorios en
el Cuidado y Educacion de la primera infancia (CCDBG Identifying Child Abuse and

Neglect-Mandated Reporting)

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

1:00 PM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:30 PM

8:30 PM

3:00 PM

8:30 PM

3:00 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

12:00 PM

GO To
Meeting

Child & Family
Resources

GO To
Meeting

Child & Family
Resources

Child & Family
Resources

Child & Family
Resources

GO To
Meeting

Child & Family
Resources

Child & Family
Resources

GO To
Meeting

Child & Family
Resources

Child & Family
Resources

GO To
Meeting

GO To
Meeting

GO To
Meeting

Child & Family
Resources

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/121080479975

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/121029776319




