CFR Training Calendar October 2020

Date of Workshop	Name of Learning Event	Start Time	End Time	Location	Registration link if applicable:
10/2/2020	Event ID: 125005 NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Introduction- Session 1 of 6	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	GO To Meeting	
10/5/2020	Event ID: 125038 Foundations of Child Development	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Child & Family Resources	
10/9/2020	Event ID: 125008 NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Social and Emotional Development- Session 2 of 6	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	GO To Meeting	
10/9/2020	Event ID: 125029 Health & Safety Basics 6 hr FCC Preservice	9:00 AM	4:00 PM	Child & Family Resources	
10/10/2020	Event ID: 125030 CCDBG Health & Safety Training Series 6 hr	9:00 AM	4:00 PM	Child & Family Resources	
10/15/2020	Family Child Care Registration Orientation - English	9:30 AM	12:30 PM	Child & Family Resources	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/121080479975
10/16/2020	Event ID: 125009 NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Approaches to Learning- Session 3 of 6	6:00 PM	8:30 PM	GO To Meeting	
10/17/2020	Primeros Auxillios & RCP Para Adultos Y Pediatricos	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	Child & Family Resources	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/121029776319
10/19/2020	Event ID: 125043 CCDBG Identifying Child Abuse & Neglect	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Child & Family Resources	
10/22/2020	Event ID: 125138 Are You Prepared for an Emergency?	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	GO To Meeting	
10/23/2020	Event ID: 125039 Foundations of Child Development - FCC	12:30 PM	2:30 PM	Child & Family Resources	
10/23/2020	Event ID: 125045 Identifying Child Abuse & Neglect - Kayla	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Child & Family Resources	
10/23/2020	NJ Birth To Three Early Learning Standards: Language Development and Communication- Session 4 of 6	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	GO To Meeting	
10/26/2020	Event ID: 125026 10 Steps to Becoming A Breastfeeding Friendly Facility	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	GO To Meeting	
10/29/2020	Event ID: 125142 PITC Module V Supporting Children, Families, and Infant Care Teachers When Concerns Arise	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	GO To Meeting	
10/31/2020	Event ID: 125175 Identificar el Abuso y Negligencia Infantil – Informes obligatorios en el Cuidado y Educación de la primera infancia (CCDBG Identifying Child Abuse and Neglect-Mandated Reporting)	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Child & Family Resources	